
151 Team Penske 12 495 0 0 1 72
152 Hendrick Motorsports 24 482 -13 13 3 177
153 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 476 -19 6 1 72
154 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 473 -22 3 0 11
155 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 472 -23 1 1 61
156 Trackhouse Racing 1 466 -29 6 0 55
157 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 455 -40 11 1 50
158 Richard Childress Racing 8 451 -44 4 3 161
159 Hendrick Motorsports 5 411 -84 40 2 122
1510 23XI Racing 45 411 -84 0 1 72
1511 RFK Racing 6 403 -92 8 0 11
1512 Team Penske 22 401 -94 2 1 72
1513 RFK Racing 17 393 -102 8 0 11
1514 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 368 -127 25 1 50
1515 Hendrick Motorsports 48 353 -142 15 0 -50
1516 Hendrick Motorsports 9 346 -149 7 0 11
1517 23XI Racing 23 334 -161 12 0 00
1518 Trackhouse Racing 99 313 -182 21 0 00
1519 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 298 -197 15 0 00
1520 Team Penske 2 280 -215 18 0 11
1521 Front Row Motorsports 34 278 -217 2 0 00
1522 Kaulig Racing 31 268 -227 10 0 00
1523 Front Row Motorsports 38 264 -231 4 0 00
1524 Kaulig Racing 16 260 -235 4 0 00
1525 Spire Motorsports 7 259 -236 1 0 00
1526 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 251 -244 8 0 11
1527 Legacy Motor Club 43 245 -250 6 0 00
1528 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 245 -250 0 0 11
1529 Wood Brothers Racing 21 209 -286 36 0 00
1530 Richard Childress Racing 3 200 -295 9 0 -50
1531 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 175 -320 25 0 -250
1532 Rick Ware Racing 15 159 -336 16 0 00
1533 Rick Ware Racing 51 146 -349 13 0 00
1534 Legacy Motor Club 42 143 -352 3 0 00
1535 Spire Motorsports 77 132 -363 11 0 00
1536 Live Fast Motorsports 78 109 -386 23 0 00
237 Front Row Motorsports 36 54 -441 55 0 00
138 23XI Racing 67 26 -469 28 0 00
339 Kaulig Racing 13 21 -474 5 0 00
240 Beard Motorsports 62 13 -482 8 0 00
341 Legacy Motor Club 84 12 -483 1 0 00
242 TMT Racing 50 9 -486 3 0 00
143 Trackhouse Racing 91 8 -487 1 0 00
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